SL4 Series LP-A
H-Profi le LP LED, Recessed Lens
Page 1 of 2Features:
• Slim 3” Aperture.
• Crisp clean lines of light to create personalized light-
ing designs.
• Low brightness LEDs spread over a large area,
combined with an optimized optical system, provides

 Cat. No:
 Notes:
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalogue Number: SL4GWBS18A40ULAG
SL
FAMILY
SL:
H-Profile
LUMINAIRE
LENGTH
4 = 48” Nominal
4
 CEILING
TYPE
G = Exposed T
T = Exposed slot T
F = Recessed
Flanged (Drywall)
L = Recessed
Flangeless
G
OPTIC
B = Flat frosted
acrylic lens
B
WIRING
X = N/A
X
LED
 PACKAGE
18A = 1,800
lumens nominal
18A
CCT
40 = 4000K
40
VOLTAGE
U = 120/277V
3  = 347V
U
DRIVER TYPE
LAG = LED Driver
LAG
FINISH
W = White
W
SL4 Series LP-A
H-Profi le LP LED, Recessed Lens
Page 2 of 2
Specifi cations:
Materials: Chassis parts are die-formed code gauge cold rolled
steel.
Lens: Frosted acrylic lens with fl at even surface.
Finish: Cavity - white baked polyester enamel, minimum 85% refl ec-
tance, phosphate undercoating
Chassis exterior - white baked polyester enamel
System Life: Long life LED provides 50,000 hours at L70.
Labels: cCSAus listed.
Job Information   Type:
ZONE
DEG
ALONG 22.5 45 67.5 ACROSS
0 771 771 771 771 771
5 763 772 775 768 750
10 748 757 759 751 732
15 724 732 730 717 699
20 690 696 689 673 657
25 647 651 642 623 604
30 598 601 587 564 544
35 542 544 527 501 483
40 483 482 465 437 420
45 421 420 401 372 356
50 359 357 339 311 297